
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 163.0 265.0

2 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 163.9 235.0

3 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 205.0

4 Bryer Ferris Troy High School 157.0 195.0

5 Luke  Benitz Riverside Cyclones 160.0 185.0

6 Ivan  King Oskaloosa High School 161.0 185.0

7 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 175.0

8 Sawyer Ashburn Troy High School 165.0 135.0

9 Brayson  Elrod Troy High School 161.0 120.0

10 Kyle Burnett JCN 158.2 1.0

11 Brayson Miller Valley Falls High School 161.0 0.0

12 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 0.0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 163.0 355.0

2 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 163.9 345.0

3 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 305.0

4 Luke  Benitz Riverside Cyclones 160.0 295.0

5 Kyle Burnett JCN 158.2 285.0

6 Ivan  King Oskaloosa High School 161.0 275.0

7 Sawyer Ashburn Troy High School 165.0 255.0

8 Brayson  Elrod Troy High School 161.0 240.0

9 Bryer Ferris Troy High School 157.0 225.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Brayson Miller Valley Falls High School 161.0 0.0

11 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 0.0

11 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 0.0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 163.9 265.0

2 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 163.0 235.0

3 Ivan  King Oskaloosa High School 161.0 205.0

4 Luke  Benitz Riverside Cyclones 160.0 190.0

5 Sawyer Ashburn Troy High School 165.0 175.0

6 Kyle Burnett JCN 158.2 165.0

7 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 160.0

8 Bryer Ferris Troy High School 157.0 140.0

9 Brayson  Elrod Troy High School 161.0 140.0

10 Brayson Miller Valley Falls High School 161.0 0.0

11 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 0.0

11 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 0.0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 163.0 855.0 10

2 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 163.9 845.0 8

3 Luke  Benitz Riverside Cyclones 160.0 670.0 6

4 Ivan  King Oskaloosa High School 161.0 665.0 4

5 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 640.0 2

6 Sawyer Ashburn Troy High School 165.0 565.0 1

7 Bryer Ferris Troy High School 157.0 560.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Brayson  Elrod Troy High School 161.0 500.0 0

9 Kyle Burnett JCN 158.2 451.0 0

10 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 205.0 0

11 Brayson Miller Valley Falls High School 161.0 0.0 0

12 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 0.0 0

Mens 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 163.0 5.245

8 Justin Blocker Chapman High School 163.9 5.156

23 Luke  Benitz Riverside Cyclones 160.0 4.188

24 Ivan  King Oskaloosa High School 161.0 4.13

31 Raydyn Walker Valley Falls High School 164.0 3.902

39 Bryer Ferris Troy High School 157.0 3.567

41 Sawyer Ashburn Troy High School 165.0 3.424

45 Brayson  Elrod Troy High School 161.0 3.106

48 Kyle Burnett JCN 158.2 2.851

52 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 1.242

55 Dominic Monhollon Silver Lake High School 165.0 0.0

56 Brayson Miller Valley Falls High School 161.0 0.0


